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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

100m Freistil Manner
Lauf 1

Gero GOldner
Martin ZehfuB
André Noe
Sezai Sarimaden
Florian Haare

uf 2

Marko Fitzek
Marius Behrens
Bernd Huck
Philipp Buttmann
Moritz Appel
Sebastian Christoph
Wolfgang Korsmeier
Harald Lehmann

uf 3

Florian Schneider
Johannes Wolf
Arif Pirasal
Dennis Schlee
Volker Hanel
Robin Puppe
Davide Maniscalco
Andreas Hofmann
uf 4

Matthias Zeller
Lukas Kreienkamp
Lucas Karle
Robin Britten
Jonathan Klatt
René Schaub
Georg Stimpfl
Thomas Weber
uf 5

Frank Schmitt
Sebastian Wanninger
Benjamin Sydell
Bernd Heyrodt
Sebastian Iwanow
Denis Riickert

Nico Rudnick
Hannes Schiirmann

Jens Heller

Pascal Kowalewski
Tobias Pollap
Daniel Simon
Martin Schulz
Moritz Kiihner
Christoph Burkard
Maximilian Weber
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1975 (S9)
1963 (AB)
1980 (AB)
1987 (AB)
2000 (S3)

1981 (S14)
1996 (S14)
1953 (AB)
1994 (S6)
1986 (S14)
1989 (S10)
1970 (S14)
1981 (S5)

1995 (S8)
1978

1990 (S14)
1996 (AB)
1970 (AB)
1984 (S8)
1992 (S14)
1966 (AB)

1996 (AB)
1995 (S10)
1992 (S14)
1995 (AB)
1996 (AB)
1997 (S14)
1951 (S8)
1986 (S14)

1961 (S9)
1991 (AB)
1994 (AB)
1959 (AB)
1985 (S6)
1984 (S14)
1985 (AB)
1997 (S7)

1994 (S9)
1994 (S9)
1983 (S7)
1988 (S13)
1990 (S9)
1995 (AB)
1983 (S8)
1995

Frisch auf Géppingen
TUS Neuhofen
TUS Neuhofen
TUS Neuhofen
DLRG Weimar

VSG Wiesbaden
SV Méhnewelle
BSV Biihl 1958
BSV Ludwigshafen
TV GroB-Umstadt
DLRG Weimar
VSG Wiesbaden

1. WSV Selb

TV GroB-Umstadt
VSG Wiesbaden

BSV Frankenthal

TV GroB-Umstadt

BFV Ascota Chemnitz
BSG Jugend Bensheim
ASD Briantea84

TUS Neuhofen

SV Lohhof

TV Neckargemiind
DIK IG Ettenheim
SV Méhnewelle
SV Méhnewelle
DLRG Weimar
Austria

TV GroB-Umstadt

TV GroB-Umstadt
TV Neckargemiind
BS Essen

TSG 1887 Kassel-Ndzw.
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

TV GroB-Umstadt
BS Essen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
WASPO Langendreer-Werne
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

VSG Darmstadt
BV Leipzig

BSV Ludwigshafen
TV Rottweil

SV Lohhof

03:30,00
02:18,00
03:28,00
04:37,10

01:54,00
01:48,85
01:43,67
01:38,52
01:41,58
01:45,67
01:52,00
02:08,00

01:36,65
01:33,00
01:30,00
01:30,00
01:30,00
01:31,40
01:35,00
01:38,00

01:26,00
01:24,80
01:22,60
01:20,97
01:21,40
01:24,36
01:25,21
01:29,92

01:18,00
01:16,40
01:13,91
01:10,00
01:11,50
01:14,38
01:16,94
01:19,12

01:08,70
01:08,00
01:07,00
00:58,50
00:59,23
01:07,98
01:08,60
01:10,00
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